



Shephali

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 180 OF 2019**

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 1447 OF 2018

ICICI Bank Ltd ...Plaintiff

Versus

State Bank of India & Ors ...Defendants

And

IDBI Bank Limited & Anr ...Applicants

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO. 3582 OF 2021

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 1447 OF 2018

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO. 3905 OF 2021

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 1447 OF 2018

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2163 OF 2021

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 1447 OF 2018

WITH

COMM DIVISION NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1377 OF 2019

SHEPHALI
SANJAY
MORMARE

Digitally signed by
SHEPHALI
SANJAY
MORMARE
Date: 2021.11.24
17:13:45 +0530



IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 1447 OF 2018
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO. 20021 OF 2021
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 1447 OF 2018
WITH
COMM DIVISION NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 2453 OF 2018
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 1447 OF 2018

None for the parties.

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 24th November 2021

PC:-

1. In view of the change in roster, these matters are not to be treated as part heard.
2. Registry to place these matters before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.
3. All concerned will act on production of a digitally signed copy of this order.

(G. S. PATEL, J)